FRIENDS OF ST. OSMUND'S CHURCH, MELBURY OSMOND

ACCOUNTS YEAR END

LIFE FUND
Balance b/f
Received during the year
Less transfer to General Fund

GENERAL FUND
INCOME
Annual Subscriptions
Fundraising Events
Ponations ; General
and Gift Aid Eligible
Tax Refund
Bank Interest
100 Club
Transfer from Life fund

EXPENDITURE
Donation to Melbury Osmond PCC
- Fund Raising Evenis -
100 Club
Administration

SURPLUS FOR THEYEAR/LOSS
FUNDS AT THE 31ST MARCH

LIFE FUND
GENERAL FUND

BALANCE DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
BALANCE CURRENT ACCOUNT
CASH IN HAND

Note a) :- Due to 100 Club

MARCH 318T 2020

2020
£

2.302.50
0.00
197.50

2,105.00

2019
>

2,500.00
0.00
197.50

175.00
405.00

665.00
617.75
110.00
1,000.00
197.50

2.302.50

3,170.25

185.00
436.00

1,744.50
416.00
100.18

1,000.00

197.50

3,000.00
0.00
675.00
0.00

4079.18

3.675.00

474.50

325.00
0.00

799.50

-504.75

3,279.68

2,105.00
21,096.18

2,302.50
21,600.93

23,201.18

23.903.43

18,000.00
5,201.18
0.00

23,201.18

18.000.00
5,903.43
0.00

185.00

23,903.43

360.00



