FRIENDS OF ST. OSMUND'S CHURCH, MELBURY OSMOND

France Vigitoria, Explanate and the Explanation of the American State of the Company of the Comp

	CCOUNTS	YEAR END	MARCH 31ST 2020		
			Server of the Mary 18 19 to		
		all built to the self of	2020	2019	1. T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
FRANK	3 000 3 aut	ENGOLDS IN THE	Contract of the state of the state of	L. Dan E	Alberta Del Company
LIFE FUND	decentre out	Bythe Dug Silling to the	Francis Survey	haber super	distance de la companya de la compan
		A.S. Ber College			
	Received during t		2.22		1 12 57 12 5
A CALL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Less transfer to General Fund		197.50	1 4 / 11/	
	A CARL CARLOTTE		2,105.00	2,302.50	
GENERAL I	FUND		William de la Confession	and the factor	
INCOME		The best of the second			12 11 11 11 11 11 1
I	Annual Subscript	ions	175.00	185.00	
	Fundraising Even Donations; Gene		405.00	436.00	
	하게 하는데 가면 하면 하면 되었다면 그런데 그렇게 살이 선생님이 없다면 없었다.	ft Aid Eligible	665.00	1,744.50	
	Tax Refund		617.75	416.00	La Allegania
	Bank Interest	LVIII A SAGRADA	110.00	100.18	
	100 Club		1,000.00	1,000.00	THE PROPERTY.
	Transfer from Lif	e fund	197.50	197.50	Mary Manager
		recording to the	3,170.25	4079.18	attenda on the -
EXPENDITU	JRE				
I	Donation to Mell	oury Osmond PCC	3,000.00	474.50	
	Fund Raising Eve	ents	0.00	-0.00	
	100 Club		675.00	325.00	
	Administration		0.00	0.00	
714			3,675.00	799.50	
1.1	SURPLUS FOR	THEYEAR/LOSS	-504.75	3,279.68	
FUNDS AT	THE 31ST MAI	RCH	and the second second	1 V 5 0285	
	LIFE FUND		2,105.00	2,302.50	· Line and the second
	GENERAL FUN	D	21,096.18	21,600.93	
			23,201.18	23,903.43	
	BALANCE DEP	OSIT ACCOUNT	18,000.00	18,000.00	
		RENT ACCOUNT	5,201.18	5,903.43	
	CASH IN HANI		0.00	0.00	
			23,201.18	23,903.43	
	Note a) :- Due to	100 Club	185.00	360.00	

The first place of the control of the state of

the war garden and the project for the first but between the project and the contract of the c